
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

DIMMED: 68 X 19 X 9 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: LYMNS-250918-0364 DEPT: PLPGIV

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 18SEP25
ACTWGT: 97.00 LB
CAD: 261315415/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

WHITE, CARRIE KEENAN, HWM-HAMPTON C

ONE HOWMET DRIVE

IRS-132838093

(000) 000-0000
Hampton VA 23661 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8844 6649 9348

     23661

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8844 6649 9348




